

Mmisy St. (Mmisy)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Const. of Road & CD Work from Kumburpur
Bhadurpur Road. to Tigra muslim hole.

DIVISION

Agreement Value - 45,63,008 = 00

Agreement NO. 126/830/18-20

SUB-DIVISION

448

578119.

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Shekh ziyauddin.

2nd and final bill

Abstract of cost

27

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work: construction of Road & CB Work from Kumari pur Bhadorpur Road to Tigara Muslim Tola under Mmasy.					
Agency:- shiekh Ziya uddin					
Agreement NO:- 126 SBD/2019-20					
Agreement Amt:- Rs. 7583008.00					
Date of commencement:- 05-08-19					
Date of completion:- 04-08-20					
Actual Date of completion:- In progress					
(1/1) Plu & fixing of Working benchmark pillar all comp. job					
2.00 No. O.V.-T.M.B.P.-(12)					
@Rs. 4792.85/each - Rs. 9586.00					
(ii) Plu & fixing of Working Reference pillar all comp. job.					
4.00 No. O.V.-T.M.B.P.-(12)					
@Rs. 2194.74/each - Rs. 8779.20					
(2/2) Clearing and chubbing road land all comp. job.					
0.802 Hect. O.V.-T.M.B.P.-(13)					
@Rs. 50148.62/Hect. - Rs. 40219.00					

Continuation

Rs. 158584.00

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F. 25.	58584.00
(3/3) Excavation for road					
Way in soil all					
Comp. job.					
78.04 m ³ O.V.T. MBP- (13)					
@ 25. 77.70 m ³ - 25.					6064.00
(4/3) construction of embank-					
ment with material					
obtained from Road					
Way cutting all comp.					
46.82 m ³ O.V.T. MBP- (13)					
@ 25. 27.30 m ³ - 25.					1278.00
(5/6) construction of embank-					
ment with material					
lead 100m all comp.					
612.12 m ³ O.V.T. MBP- (20)					
@ 25. 111.25 m ³ - 25.					68098.00
(6/7) construction of embank-					
ment with material					
lead 100m all comp. job.					
2779.14 m ³ O.V.T. MBP- (26)					
@ 25. 155.23 m ³ - 25.					431406.00
(7/8) construction of subgrade					
and earthen shoulder					
with material all comp.					

Continuation

C.O.P. 565430.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				P. 08	565430.00
742.15 m ² Q.V.T.M.B.P. (14)					
354.60 m ² " " P. (13)					
96.48 m ² " " P. (21)					
1193.23 m ²					
Limit to					
1098.65 m ² @ Rs. 157.47/m ² — P.S.					173004.00
(8/9) Construction of					
CSB with stone					
metel all comp. job.					
370.58 m ² Q.V.T.M.B.P. (14)					
@ Rs. 3024.87/m ² — P.S.					1120956.00
(9/10) Pls, laying, spreading					
WRM G.S.-III all comp. job.					
282.60 m ² Q.V.T.M.B.P. (14)					
@ Rs. 3851.41/m ² — P.S.					1088550.00
(10/11) Pls & applying Primer					
coat with bitumen					
emulsion (SS-1) all					
comp. job.					
1274.39 m ² Q.V.T.M.B.P. (21)					
@ Rs. 49.73/m ² — P.S.					63375.00
(11/12) Pls & applying tack					
coat with bitumen					
emulsion (PS-1) all comp.					
1274.39 m ² Q.V.T.M.B.P. (21)					
@ Rs. 16.84/m ² — P.S.					21410.00

Continuation

C.O.P.S. 3032725.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.f. P.S.		303272.50
(12/13) Pls. laying and rolling dr. close-graded premix surfacing material					
all comp. job.					
1274.39 m ² Q.V. T.M.B.D. (22)					
@ Rs. 212.59/m ² — P.S.					270923.00
(13/14) Construction dr.					
P.C. M30 in concrete					
all comp. job.					
511.97 m ³ Q.V. T.M.B.D. (22)					
Limit to 507.96 m ³ @ Rs. 7680.77/m ³ — P.S.					3901270.00
(14/16) (i) ordinary Kilometer					
stone (precast)					
2.00 Nos. Q.V. T.M.B.D. (22)					
@ Rs. 2481.61/each — P.S.					4963.00
(ii) good Stone (precast)					
4.00 Nos. Q.V. T.M.B.D. (22)					
@ Rs. 689.33/each — P.S.					2757.00
(15/17) Pls. & fixing of typical masonry infillatory					
sign board all comp.					
2.00 Nos. Q.V. T.M.B.D. (14)					
2.00 Nos. " " P. (22)					
4.00 Nos.					
@ Rs. 10366.00/each — P.S.					41444.00

Continuation

C.O. P.S. 7234082.00

Sch: XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				18.03.	7254082.00
($\frac{17}{19}$) 6160mm equilateral triangle board.					
4.00 Nos O.V.T. MBP-(23)					
@ Rs. 4139.61/each - Rs.					16798.00
(ii) 600mm circular board.					
2.00 Nos O.V.T. MBP-(23)					
@ Rs. 5665.25/each - Rs.					11331.00
(iii) 800mm x 600mm rectangular board.					
2.00 Nos O.V.T. MBP-(23)					
@ Rs. 7938.72/each - Rs.					15877.00
(iv) 600mm x 450mm rectangular board.					
2.00 Nos O.V.T. MBP-(23)					
@ Rs. 5515.23/each - Rs.					11030.00
($\frac{18}{20}$) Road marking with hot applied thermoplastic compound on bituminous surface all comp. job.					
68.00 m ² O.V.T. MBP-(23)					
@ Rs. 867.76/m ² - Rs.					59008.00
($\frac{19}{21}$) Road marking with hot applied thermoplastic compound on concrete surface all comp. job.					
				C.O. Rs.	7368126.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F. P.A.	7368126.00
160.80m ² 2 O.V.T. M.B.P. (24)					
				@ 128.972.67/m ² - P.A.	156405.00
(20/22) C.I. in excavation					
for foundation all					
Comp. job.					
29.80m ² O.V.T. M.B.P. (3)					
				@ P.A. 288.021/m ² - P.A.	8583.00
(21/23) Plt PCC MIS in open					
foundation all comp.					
4.60m ² O.V.T. M.B.P. (15)					
				@ P.A. 6278.191/m ² - P.A.	28857.00
(22/24) Plt PCC M20 in					
Sub structure all					
Comp. job.					
33.74m ² O.V.T. M.B.P. (15)					
				@ 123.723.121/m ² - P.A.	244248.00
(23/25) Plt R.C. pipe N.P.					
(1x1000mm ²) all					
Comp. job.					
7.50m O.V.T. M.B.P. (15)					
				@ P.A. 4562.50/m - P.A.	34219.00
(24/26) Painting on parapet					
all all comp. job.					
20.64m ² O.V.T. M.B.P. (24)					
				@ P.A. 110.651/m ² - P.A.	2284.00
				C.O. P.A.	7842722.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.f.	P.S.	784272.00
(less 10% as per agreement (-))				P.S.	784272.00
				P.S.	7058450.00
less previous payment					
U.T.M.B.P. - (16)				P.S.	2814460.00
				P.S.	4243990.00
<u>Plat</u> 30/12/2020 J.E. <u>CLP</u> 30/12/2020 <u>30/12/2020</u> J.E.					
Material statement of work					
1) Soil = 977.39 m ³				@ 1.711 m ³	
2) Crushed Stone Agg. = 457.164 m ³				@ 437.61 m ³	
3) Coarse Sand = 228.58 m ³				@ 111.80 m ³	
4) 13.2-0.09 mm Agg. = 34.41 m ³				@ 378.28 m ³	
5) Prime Coat (SS-1) = 1.08 M.T.					
6) Tack Coat (PS-1) = 0.35 M.T.					
7) Bitumen (S-90) = 2.42 M.T.					
<u>Plat</u> 30/12/2020 J.E.					

Continuation